
 2014 / 1 / 18   :  

クラス別総合結果表 Weather :晴れ
Track :ドライ

SHOP Entry :1    Start :1
1 1 ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸNUTECRX-8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) YH A050GS 265/35R18 1'02.150 23 / 27 167.260

ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸNUTECRX-8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'03.184 12 / 27 167.937

OPEN-R Entry :3    Start :3
1 2 RTEｴｲﾄﾘｱﾝµPJ雨宮 MSV/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'03.451 12 / 18 167.468
2 21 RTE ﾖｼﾌﾐ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII 255/40R17 1'06.953 6 / 22 3.502 162.994
3 37 ﾊﾁ公(赤)@Stolz TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'07.774 7 / 19 4.323 161.314

Expert Entry :18    Start :18
1 3 青のｴｲﾄ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'05.083 12 / 29 159.057
2 6 RTEあろｰず TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'05.201 15 / 26 0.118 160.119
3 11 ﾊﾝｸﾗ仕込み MSV3/MC前II型(ABA) DL ZII 245/45R17 1'05.572 9 / 30 0.489 161.580
4 10 RTEkero MSV/MC前 I型(LA) KH V700 255/40R17 1'05.760 10 / 33 0.677 159.128
5 19 RTE R大佐 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'05.892 15 / 25 0.809 161.266
6 14 毒蝮会龍ｷｸﾞﾅｽ大成鉱油RX8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL ZII 255/40R17 1'05.918 7 / 32 0.835 161.968
7 8 RTEれじ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'06.004 21 / 28 0.921 161.290
8 5 NRMぴあちいれ@ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸ SpiritR/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'06.031 10 / 28 0.948 160.380
9 15 RTEいなとみSS雨宮RX8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'06.056 10 / 23 0.973 164.961

10 7 M崎@G.D.Rﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'06.103 20 / 30 1.020 157.572
11 18 ぱららRX-8 STD STD 5MT/MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-11A 265/35R18 1'06.247 26 / 30 1.164 154.595
12 12 Stolzｷﾗｷﾗ号 MSV/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'06.371 22 / 29 1.288 158.311
13 26 ﾉﾘﾁ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'06.621 11 / 28 1.538 158.056
14 17 L.E.D TYPE-S/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'06.816 8 / 34 1.733 159.905
15 24 いちひろ@汚友達 TYPE-RS/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'06.838 8 / 9 1.755 156.886
16 25 BRYU TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII 255/40R17 1'07.191 18 / 28 2.108 156.047
17 16 やまと TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII 265/35R18 1'07.273 25 / 31 2.190 153.584
18 22 えびちゃん TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL ZII 255/40R17 1'07.951 18 / 29 2.868 158.358

More Entry :20    Start :20
1 32 ben.@汚友達 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII 275/35R18 1'06.634 18 / 28 161.146
2 31 ﾘｮｰｹﾝ@両国建商 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL ZII 255/40R17 1'06.984 24 / 29 0.350 158.684
3 29 毒蝮会もとひろRX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII 265/35R18 1'07.129 24 / 28 0.495 157.251
4 27 NRM大泉亮@ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'07.267 9 / 28 0.633 158.660
5 40 NA6発G.D.R TYPE-RS/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'07.317 6 / 30 0.683 157.205
6 28 junji TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII 275/35R18 1'07.413 25 / 29 0.779 155.239
7 33 ﾗｲｰｻﾞ☆汚友達 MSV/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 245/40R18 1'07.725 24 / 26 1.091 156.273
8 42 NRM J2@ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'07.749 24 / 31 1.115 155.934
9 30 fu.ta. MSV/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'07.937 9 / 16 1.303 158.987

10 35 ﾔｽ@汚友達 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) FD 595RS-R 265/35R18 1'08.046 22 / 33 1.412 155.957
11 34 はちこん TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) KH V700 265/35R18 1'08.391 26 / 29 1.757 162.651
12 38 とっ様 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII 275/35R18 1'08.439 26 / 32 1.805 156.273
13 43 Shu TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII 245/40R18 1'08.618 7 / 30 1.984 156.250
14 39 ｽﾊﾟﾌﾞﾗ@HKD TYPE-RS/MC後III型 DL ZII 265/35R18 1'08.881 28 / 33 2.247 158.404
15 23 ｴｰｺ STD 5MT/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 255/40R17 1'08.934 19 / 28 2.300 148.494
16 41 じょお@ﾊﾏの黒ﾋｮｳ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII 255/40R17 1'08.940 7 / 29 2.306 157.366
17 44 ｱｰｽのぅMAD汚友達烏 TYPE-RS/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 245/40R18 1'08.955 21 / 31 2.321 155.777
18 36 RTE緑の彗星(?)RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 245/40R18 1'09.480 12 / 15 2.846 157.228
19 46 ﾃﾞﾝﾄﾞﾛ@汚友達 TYPE-RS/MC後III型 DL ZII 265/35R18 1'09.903 18 / 31 3.269 153.671
20 45 麦酒のつまみ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL ZII 255/40R17 1'10.096 16 / 30 3.462 153.978

Light Entry :2    Start :2
1 20 ﾄｽﾄｲ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII 235/45R17 1'06.158 5 / 27 160.571
2 50 SHOH1 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-11 225/45R18 1'10.498 8 / 25 4.340 152.823

AT Entry :3    Start :2
1 47 hiro142 TYPE-E 6AT/MC前II型(ABA) GY RS Sports 255/40R17 1'11.168 4 / 28 150.964
2 48 さんでい TYPE-E 6AT/MC後III型 DL ZII 245/40R18 1'12.427 18 / 23 1.259 145.181

51 のり TYPE-E 6AT/MC前II型(ABA) YH ECOS 225/40R19
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エイトリアンカップ

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)
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総合結果表 Weather :晴れ
Track :ドライ

1 1 SHOP 1 ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸNUTECRX-8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) YH A050GS 265/35R18 1'02.150 23 / 27 167.260
SHOP ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸNUTECRX-8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'03.184 12 / 27 167.937

2 2 OPEN-R 1 RTEｴｲﾄﾘｱﾝµPJ雨宮 MSV/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'03.451 12 / 18 1.301 167.468
3 3 Expert 1 青のｴｲﾄ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'05.083 12 / 29 2.933 159.057
4 6 Expert 2 RTEあろｰず TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'05.201 15 / 26 3.051 160.119
5 11 Expert 3 ﾊﾝｸﾗ仕込み MSV3/MC前II型(ABA) DL ZII 245/45R17 1'05.572 9 / 30 3.422 161.580
6 10 Expert 4 RTEkero MSV/MC前 I型(LA) KH V700 255/40R17 1'05.760 10 / 33 3.610 159.128
7 19 Expert 5 RTE R大佐 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'05.892 15 / 25 3.742 161.266
8 14 Expert 6 毒蝮会龍ｷｸﾞﾅｽ大成鉱油RX8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL ZII 255/40R17 1'05.918 7 / 32 3.768 161.968
9 8 Expert 7 RTEれじ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'06.004 21 / 28 3.854 161.290

10 5 Expert 8 NRMぴあちいれ@ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸ SpiritR/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'06.031 10 / 28 3.881 160.380
11 15 Expert 9 RTEいなとみSS雨宮RX8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'06.056 10 / 23 3.906 164.961
12 7 Expert 10 M崎@G.D.Rﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'06.103 20 / 30 3.953 157.572
13 20 Light 1 ﾄｽﾄｲ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII 235/45R17 1'06.158 5 / 27 4.008 160.571
14 18 Expert 11 ぱららRX-8 STD STD 5MT/MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-11A 265/35R18 1'06.247 26 / 30 4.097 154.595
15 12 Expert 12 Stolzｷﾗｷﾗ号 MSV/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'06.371 22 / 29 4.221 158.311
16 26 Expert 13 ﾉﾘﾁ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'06.621 11 / 28 4.471 158.056
17 32 More 1 ben.@汚友達 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII 275/35R18 1'06.634 18 / 28 4.484 161.146
18 17 Expert 14 L.E.D TYPE-S/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'06.816 8 / 34 4.666 159.905
19 24 Expert 15 いちひろ@汚友達 TYPE-RS/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'06.838 8 / 9 4.688 156.886
20 21 OPEN-R 2 RTE ﾖｼﾌﾐ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII 255/40R17 1'06.953 6 / 22 4.803 162.994
21 31 More 2 ﾘｮｰｹﾝ@両国建商 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL ZII 255/40R17 1'06.984 24 / 29 4.834 158.684
22 29 More 3 毒蝮会もとひろRX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII 265/35R18 1'07.129 24 / 28 4.979 157.251
23 25 Expert 16 BRYU TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII 255/40R17 1'07.191 18 / 28 5.041 156.047
24 27 More 4 NRM大泉亮@ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'07.267 9 / 28 5.117 158.660
25 16 Expert 17 やまと TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII 265/35R18 1'07.273 25 / 31 5.123 153.584
26 40 More 5 NA6発G.D.R TYPE-RS/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'07.317 6 / 30 5.167 157.205
27 28 More 6 junji TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII 275/35R18 1'07.413 25 / 29 5.263 155.239
28 33 More 7 ﾗｲｰｻﾞ☆汚友達 MSV/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 245/40R18 1'07.725 24 / 26 5.575 156.273
29 42 More 8 NRM J2@ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'07.749 24 / 31 5.599 155.934
30 37 OPEN-R 3 ﾊﾁ公(赤)@Stolz TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'07.774 7 / 19 5.624 161.314
31 30 More 9 fu.ta. MSV/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'07.937 9 / 16 5.787 158.987
32 22 Expert 18 えびちゃん TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL ZII 255/40R17 1'07.951 18 / 29 5.801 158.358
33 35 More 10 ﾔｽ@汚友達 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) FD 595RS-R 265/35R18 1'08.046 22 / 33 5.896 155.957
34 34 More 11 はちこん TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) KH V700 265/35R18 1'08.391 26 / 29 6.241 162.651
35 38 More 12 とっ様 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII 275/35R18 1'08.439 26 / 32 6.289 156.273
36 43 More 13 Shu TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII 245/40R18 1'08.618 7 / 30 6.468 156.250
37 39 More 14 ｽﾊﾟﾌﾞﾗ@HKD TYPE-RS/MC後III型 DL ZII 265/35R18 1'08.881 28 / 33 6.731 158.404
38 23 More 15 ｴｰｺ STD 5MT/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 255/40R17 1'08.934 19 / 28 6.784 148.494
39 41 More 16 じょお@ﾊﾏの黒ﾋｮｳ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII 255/40R17 1'08.940 7 / 29 6.790 157.366
40 44 More 17 ｱｰｽのぅMAD汚友達烏 TYPE-RS/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 245/40R18 1'08.955 21 / 31 6.805 155.777
41 36 More 18 RTE緑の彗星(?)RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 245/40R18 1'09.480 12 / 15 7.330 157.228
42 46 More 19 ﾃﾞﾝﾄﾞﾛ@汚友達 TYPE-RS/MC後III型 DL ZII 265/35R18 1'09.903 18 / 31 7.753 153.671
43 45 More 20 麦酒のつまみ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL ZII 255/40R17 1'10.096 16 / 30 7.946 153.978
44 50 Light 2 SHOH1 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-11 225/45R18 1'10.498 8 / 25 8.348 152.823
45 47 AT 1 hiro142 TYPE-E 6AT/MC前II型(ABA) GY RS Sports 255/40R17 1'11.168 4 / 28 9.018 150.964
46 48 AT 2 さんでい TYPE-E 6AT/MC後III型 DL ZII 245/40R18 1'12.427 18 / 23 10.277 145.181
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